Herambraj Sonawane

From: Sanket Shah <sanket.shah@qodenext.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 12:51 PM

To: Senthil Raj P

Cc: Vishal POSBANK; Herambraj Sonawane; Samrat Narvekar

Subject: Requirement for POSBANK KDS Machine and Epson Receipt printers Qty 5 nos
Attachments: KDS Price// POSBANK// K Hospitality // TFS

Dear Senthil ,

As per our discussion, you inform on KDS machine and Epson Receipt printer 82X with Ethernet port Qty 5
nos requirement which we had given in Chennai location for testing .

Please find below configuration and costing which was shared to team. Attached mail in which quotation shared
by Posbank .

Model Name Specification Price

KDS POSBANK-Apexa G Intel J1900,Quadcore 38000+Gst
Processor 2.60Ghz, 4GB
RAM and 128 GB SSD. with
USB,LAN Ports.

Wall mount

Operating System Microsoft Windows 10 iot 3500+Gst

Epson Receipt Printer Epson TM82X Printer Epson TM82X Printer with  [9800+GST
with Ethernet port Ethernet port

Kindly confirm to Herambraj if this machine specs will work with you.

How would you rate Qodenext services and your experience with us?

000

With Warm Regards,

Sanket Shah
Vertical Lead — Retail
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